
Intervention support after school to January 

Date Subject Who needs 
to attend 

Monday 4th November Science  
Maths 

Foundation group to Science 
Higher group to Maths 

Tuesday 5th November English Targeted on Paper 1 Q4 

Wednesday 6th November History/ Geography All 

Thursday 7th November Science  Science Higher group 

Monday 11th November Science 
Maths 

Higher group to Science 
Foundation group to Maths 

Tuesday 12th November Spanish 
PE 

Spanish or PE 

Wednesday 13th November English Targeted on Paper 2 Q4 

Monday 18th November Science 
Maths 

Foundation group to Science 
Higher group to Maths 

Tuesday 19th November History/ Geography All 

Wednesday 20th November Spanish 
PE 

Spanish or PE 

Thursday 21st November Science 
English 

Higher group to Science 
Foundation group to English 

Monday 9th December Maths 
Science 

Foundation group to Science 
Higher group to Maths 

Tuesday 10th December English Targeted on Paper 2 Q2 

Wednesday 11th December History/Geography All 

Monday 16th December Science 
Maths 

Higher group to Science 
Foundation group to Maths 

Tuesday 17th December Spanish 
PE 

Spanish or PE 

Wednesday 18th December English Target on Paper 1 Q3 

Thursday 19th December History/Geography All 

 


